DELABIE

Fixed tubular spout

Ref. 204001

L.150mm, H.170mm

2024 UK public price excluding VAT: £77.45

DESCRIPTION

Fixed tubular spout - Ref. 204001

Tubular spout @ 16mm, M%".

L. 150mm, H. 170mm

Chrome-plated brass.

Spout with smooth interior (reduces niches where bacteria can develop).
Scale-resistant flow straightener regulated at 3 Ipm.

30-year warranty.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Fixed tubular spout - Ref. 204001

Connector M)"
Height 170mm
Length 150mm
Flow rate 3lpm
Norms %) acs

Warranty

ADVANTAGES

3lpm

Chrome-plated brass

Spout with smooth interior reduces
bacteria

L Jo

150

170

1/2"

15 max
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